DEVELOPMENT COSTS

and

USE OF SPLOST FUNDS

Rock Spring Industrial Park

SPLOST Level Il Project
Phase | 40.7 acres
(Already purchased)

Phase Il 137.6 acres
Phase Il 289.7 acres

Total 427.3 acres

Infrastructure and Land Development

Phase |
Phase Il
Phase Il
Total
Less Phase Il

Phase | plus Phase Il
Level Il Funds

Balance from County Funds
to Complete Phases | and Il

@ $10,000/acre

@ $10,000/acre

v n

wv N Wn

6,600,000.00
4,273,000.00

2,327,000.00

2,050,000.00
8,600,000.00
14,195,300.00

v n

v n

24,845,300.00
14,195,300.00

10,650,000.00
2,327,000.00

8,323,000.00

Balance Due

Level Il Funds
Land Purchase

Balance

S 407,000.00

$ 4,273,000.00



