DEVELOPMENT COSTS and USE OF SPLOST FUNDS

Rock Spring Industrial P	Park
---------------------------------	------

SPLOST Level II Proje	ect						
Phase I		40.7 acres	@	\$10),000/acre		\$ 407,000.00
(Already purchased)							
Phase II		137.6 acres					
Phase III		289.7 acres					
	Total	427.3 acres	@	\$10),000/acre	Balance Due	\$ 4,273,000.00
				4	6 600 000 00		
				\$ \$	6,600,000.00 4,273,000.00	Level II Funds Land Purchase	
				۲	4,273,000.00	Land Fulchase	
				\$	2,327,000.00	Balance	
Infrastructure and Land Developme	ent						
Phase I				\$	2,050,000.00		
Phase II				\$ \$ \$	8,600,000.00		
Phase III				\$	14,195,300.00		
	Total			\$	24,845,300.00		
	Less Phas	se III		\$	14,195,300.00		
Phase I plus	s Phase II			\$	10,650,000.00		
	Level II Fu	unds		\$	2,327,000.00		
Balance fro	m County	Funds					
to Complet				\$	8,323,000.00		